
TERM THREE ( 10  WEEKS)

TERM FOUR ( 10 WEEKS)

TERM TWO (10 WEEKS)

TERM ONE (9  WEEKS)

Monday 12th January
Monday 19th January
Friday 20th March 

Tuesday 7th April
Wednesday 8th April
Friday 12th June

Monday 6th July
Wednesday 8th July
Friday 11th September 

Monday 28th September 
Tuesday 29th September
Tuesday 1st December 
Friday 4th December 

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term One
End of Term One

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term Two
End of Term Two

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term Three
End of Term Three

Staff Development Day
Start of Term Four
End of Term Four

Teachers Finish

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL NADI

2026 TERM DATES

2026 Public Holidays are yet to be confirmed by the Fiji Government


